



S.A.NO.1146 OF 2007

R.SAKTHIVEL, J.

Mr.K.Sridhar, Counsel on record
for the appellants and Mrs.V.Srimathi,
Counsel on record for the first
respondent are before this Court.

2.Both side arguments heard in
full.

3.Post this Second Appeal under
the caption 'for judgment' on 28.04.2026.

21.04.2026

(2/2)

TK

